=\
[FREg
\ Doy o PERMIT)

at,
€ of Approval 1 04-Jan-2025

TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT,BIHAR
RTO,MUNGER RTA

FORM P.St.S.
[See Rule 73 (7)(i)]

PERMIT IN RESPECT OF STAGE CARRIAGE PERMIT (BUS PERMIT)
PART-A

1. Permit No
2. Name Of The Permit Holder
3. Name of Father/Husband

BR2025-SC-0057A | KD
RANJEET KUMAR
RAMNANDAN SINGH

4. Address WARD NO-04 PAHSARA BABHANGAMA NAWKOTHI, Bihar

s0)R Begusarai-851127 1
1) Registration Mark of the Vehicle BRO9PA9546 !

(ii) Make/Model VE COMMERCIAL VEHICLES LTD/EICHER PRO 3010L BUS 1

45S BSVI

(iii) Chassis Number MC2P3LRTORJ551814

(iv) Engine Number E426CCRJ496329

(v) Class of Vehicle : Bus

{vi) Registration Date 06-Nov-2024

(vii) Service Type Ordinary Service

(vii) Name of Financier,if any,with whom the Vehicle is AXIS BANK LTD
under Hire Purchase aggrement

8.(i) Number of Passangers Standing Allowed 0
(i) Number of Passangers Seat Allowed 45
(iii) Number of Passangers Sleeper Allowed 0

7. Route/Area for which permit is valid:

ROUTE DETAIL

i ‘i Route
Route | Route | . !
Code | Flag From To Via Lgngth :
i (In KM) |
BALIYA,KHAGARIA MANSI, MAHESHAKHUT ,PA |
BEGUSAR BHAGALPL SRAAHAA ,NARAYANPUR ,THANA VIHAPUR N
SEZSDOIWE Al ETT\_EF'I‘;VB?Y AUGACHHIYAA ZERO MILE BHAGALPUR ZER | 137
O MILE,BHAGALPUR DIPO
Region Covered : MUNGER REGION,BHAGALPUR REGION
8. Date of Replacement of Vehicle
9. Period of Validity From: 04-Jan-2025 To: 03-Jan-2030
Number of daily single trips allowed 2

10. Total Number of Stage Carriages covered by this Permit.....................cooennn.

11. Number of vehicles out of such total number to be kept in reserve to maintain the carriage and provide for special
OCCASTONMS. e ivicssoissinsnanrarsiarmsnsrasresnersnssanssnnses tssssissesaissesis soasassssess soessedsssnssed

12. Maximum and minimum daily trips on each route..............ccoieiriiiiniienciic e

13. Maximum and minimum rate of fares.... ..o

14. The Stage Carriage may be used as a good carriage within the area or areas and subject to the conditions herein under
SPECIIEA. . ceeceumreneee e i coneesassenmasas

15. The reserve stage carriage may be used as a contract carriage within the area or areas and subject to the conditions
specified in P.Co.S Permit No.

A
\/\:_\’ =
©
ETENIRCH qmi%‘ BN - /(A*\".\,_b/

e 7 secretary

Y 8319 Yae S | L ‘ ‘

a 7y ' AL N State/Regional Transport Authority,
Date: 04-Jan-2025 N \o‘b‘\ '3{ "W MUNGER RTA Bihar t . 4w

©
N\



> i N

)\ &0

NRMIT NO. BR2025-SC-0057A

VEHICLE NO. BROQPA9546

ROUTE TIME TABLEDETAIL g
‘ e ——r—— -
a
Routo Codo Sto Arrival Time Time
ppage Journey Da
YE (Hraam) (HH:MM) |
322500WN BEGUSARAI 1 00:00:00 _ 05:28:00
3225D0WN BALIVA 1 06:00:00 06:05:00 |
322500WN KHAGARIA 1 06:40:00 06:55:00 |
3225D0WN MANSI 1 07:05:00 07:10:00 |
3225DOWN | MAHESHAKHUT 1 07:25:00 07:36:00
322656DOWN PASRAAHAA 1 07:52:00 07:56:00
3225DOWN | NARAYANPUR 1 08:12:00 08:16:00
3225DOWN THANA&’ IRARS 1 08:28:00 08:32:00
= NAUGACHHIYAA :
32265DOWN 148:00 08:52:00 true J
’ ZERO MILE ! 08
BHAGALPUR ZE
3225DOWN 112:0 09:17:00 truo “
’ RO MILE ! 09:12:00
3225D0WN B"‘AG?,LCI:UR o 1 09:27:00 09:27:00 true J
BHAGALPUR RE
9 a7 3:35:00 true
3225DOWN || \uay STATION 1 09:37:00 1 J
3225D0OWN BHAG/;‘E:UR ol 1 13:45:00 13:45:00 true J
BHAGALPUR ZE
25 :65:00 4:04:00
3225DOWN RO MILE 1 13:56:0 14:04:0 true }
NAUGACHHIVAN
5 14:25:00 14:35:
3225DOWN JERO MILE 1 5 35:00 true \
3225D0WN THANA:""’\PU 1 15:01:00 15:05:00 true \
322500WN | NARAYANPUR 1 15:17:00 15:20:00 true
3225D0WN PASRAAHAA 1 15:36:00 15:40:00 tue |
3225D0WN | MAHESHAKHUT 1 16:56:00 16:01:00 tue |
3225D0WN MANSI 1 16:16:00 16:20:00 tue |
3225D0WN KHAGARIA 1 16:30:00 16:42:00 true |
3225DOWN BALIYA 1 17:15:00 17:20:00 true |
3225D0WN BEGUSARAI 1 17:50:00 00:00:00 true |
»
ol
e datRrany

Date: 04-Jan-2025

i A gRaE e
LA e

R

i W
S
W\

v

e{/ \\"')(
aWTT IR IS S5 TN

StfEREYional 'Tiéﬁébgﬁ%'ithorily.

~ager Lepl
\NEET RS

RPN



